
U A C Autotest 28 April 2012

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 SUB Run 3 Run 4 SUB Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 SUB Run 9 Run 10 SUB Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 611.6 1 42.8 60.1 102.9 43.0 58.4 204.3 43.4 62.9 310.6 42.0 58.0 410.6 41.8 58.3 510.7 43.2 57.7 611.6

A 3 Peter Grimes 612.4 2 43.9 59.6 103.5 46.9 58.8 209.2 42.6 59.4 311.2 42.6 59.6 413.4 41.7 58.5 513.6 41.4 57.4 612.4

A 10 Paul Phelan 693.1 3 48.8 67.4 116.2 48.7 72.8 237.7 48.7 66.5 352.9 47.5 66.4 466.8 47.3 67.5 581.6 47.0 64.5 693.1

A 5 Norman Ferguson 700.2 4 50.7 69.3 120.0 46.1 64.7 230.8 46.7 66.7 344.2 46.3 66.8 457.3 61.7 64.9 583.9 45.9 70.4 700.2

B 6 Ashley Lamont 654.0 1 46.2 60.3 106.5 44.2 59.9 210.6 50.3 59.6 320.5 48.5 60.0 429.0 42.6 59.0 530.6 64.3 59.1 654.0

B 1 Paul Blair 661.8 2 44.7 62.9 107.6 44.6 63.0 215.2 46.1 62.1 323.4 45.3 63.3 432.0 62.6 61.9 556.5 44.3 61.0 661.8

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 687.6 3 51.3 64.5 115.8 48.7 70.2 234.7 47.5 66.6 348.8 46.9 65.5 461.2 47.0 63.2 571.4 48.0 68.2 687.6

B 5 Gilmore Magee 737.0 4 51.3 75.9 127.2 50.5 71.1 248.8 52.4 68.2 369.4 54.4 71.5 495.3 48.6 72.5 616.4 50.3 70.3 737.0

B 2 Tom Devaney 742.7 5 54.7 70.0 124.7 50.4 71.8 246.9 50.9 72.5 370.3 54.5 69.7 494.5 55.8 72.7 623.0 50.7 69.0 742.7

B 10 Eric Patterson 763.5 6 61.4 78.1 139.5 51.7 70.7 261.9 57.9 73.2 393.0 52.0 72.0 517.0 51.4 71.0 639.4 51.8 72.3 763.5

B 4 SE Michael Workman 785.2 7 53.9 73.0 126.9 55.4 74.5 256.8 58.5 76.4 391.7 53.7 73.8 519.2 53.2 77.3 649.7 60.5 75.0 785.2

C 2 Sam Bowden 614.9 1 44.0 59.7 103.7 44.1 59.7 207.5 42.7 57.8 308.0 42.5 63.8 414.3 42.0 57.9 514.2 42.2 58.5 614.9

C 1 Robin Lyons 615.7 2 44.5 60.7 105.2 44.2 59.1 208.5 43.7 60.0 312.2 43.6 58.6 414.4 43.0 59.4 516.8 42.2 56.7 615.7

C 7 Glen Irwin 662.3 3 51.5 67.0 118.5 45.4 63.0 226.9 45.0 60.2 332.1 44.7 78.6 455.4 43.4 60.5 559.3 43.1 59.9 662.3

C 3 Guy Foster 670.3 4 45.3 68.7 114.0 45.8 69.6 229.4 44.4 61.5 335.3 53.7 59.9 448.9 53.2 60.0 562.1 43.9 64.3 670.3

C 4 SE Alister Barker 723.6 5 49.1 79.7 128.8 49.7 66.1 244.6 54.2 72.0 370.8 48.7 67.6 487.1 48.3 65.9 601.3 53.9 68.4 723.6

C 6 Jonny Beattie 791.8 6 60.6 73.0 133.6 52.2 78.0 263.8 62.7 77.8 404.3 56.0 74.7 535.0 51.2 73.2 659.4 56.7 75.7 791.8

D 2 Mark King 646.4 1 45.1 63.1 108.2 45.1 66.3 219.6 45.2 63.2 328.0 45.6 62.6 436.2 44.5 61.2 541.9 43.8 60.7 646.4

D 1 David Thompson 646.7 2 46.0 63.0 109.0 45.7 62.8 217.5 46.4 62.7 326.6 45.0 62.9 434.5 44.4 61.6 540.5 45.3 60.9 646.7

D 3 Paul Mooney 651.0 3 45.3 63.9 109.2 47.0 60.9 217.1 45.8 64.7 327.6 45.6 66.3 439.5 45.6 62.1 547.2 43.8 60.0 651.0

D 7 Davy Boyce 712.2 4 49.3 65.5 114.8 47.9 74.2 236.9 48.4 69.6 354.9 46.8 72.6 474.3 59.1 64.5 597.9 49.1 65.2 712.2

D 5 SE Richard Allen 741.2 5 55.9 76.1 132.0 50.2 75.9 258.1 52.0 71.8 381.9 49.3 68.8 500.0 48.6 71.2 619.8 48.8 72.6 741.2

D 4 Raymond Donaldson 742.3 6 49.9 65.7 115.6 48.1 80.9 244.6 50.2 67.6 362.4 54.5 65.5 482.4 63.3 75.0 620.7 52.0 69.6 742.3

D 6 George McMillan 752.9 7 52.1 74.0 126.1 65.1 67.2 258.4 56.3 67.9 382.6 52.5 67.8 502.9 54.6 67.2 624.7 60.4 67.8 752.9

D 9 SE Jamie McMillan 806.3 8 58.8 73.4 132.2 52.7 76.4 261.3 53.9 71.4 386.6 56.3 74.0 516.9 64.4 81.2 662.5 63.8 80.0 806.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



U A C Autotest 28 April 2012

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 SUB Run 3 Run 4 SUB Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 SUB Run 9 Run 10 SUB Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 611.6 1 42.8 60.1 102.9 43.0 58.4 204.3 43.4 62.9 310.6 42.0 58.0 410.6 41.8 58.3 510.7 43.2 57.7 611.6

A 3 Peter Grimes 612.4 2 43.9 59.6 103.5 46.9 58.8 209.2 42.6 59.4 311.2 42.6 59.6 413.4 41.7 58.5 513.6 41.4 57.4 612.4

C 2 Sam Bowden 614.9 3 44.0 59.7 103.7 44.1 59.7 207.5 42.7 57.8 308.0 42.5 63.8 414.3 42.0 57.9 514.2 42.2 58.5 614.9

C 1 Robin Lyons 615.7 4 44.5 60.7 105.2 44.2 59.1 208.5 43.7 60.0 312.2 43.6 58.6 414.4 43.0 59.4 516.8 42.2 56.7 615.7

D 2 Mark King 646.4 5 45.1 63.1 108.2 45.1 66.3 219.6 45.2 63.2 328.0 45.6 62.6 436.2 44.5 61.2 541.9 43.8 60.7 646.4

D 1 David Thompson 646.7 6 46.0 63.0 109.0 45.7 62.8 217.5 46.4 62.7 326.6 45.0 62.9 434.5 44.4 61.6 540.5 45.3 60.9 646.7

D 3 Paul Mooney 651.0 7 45.3 63.9 109.2 47.0 60.9 217.1 45.8 64.7 327.6 45.6 66.3 439.5 45.6 62.1 547.2 43.8 60.0 651.0

B 6 Ashley Lamont 654.0 8 46.2 60.3 106.5 44.2 59.9 210.6 50.3 59.6 320.5 48.5 60.0 429.0 42.6 59.0 530.6 64.3 59.1 654.0

B 1 Paul Blair 661.8 9 44.7 62.9 107.6 44.6 63.0 215.2 46.1 62.1 323.4 45.3 63.3 432.0 62.6 61.9 556.5 44.3 61.0 661.8

C 7 Glen Irwin 662.3 10 51.5 67.0 118.5 45.4 63.0 226.9 45.0 60.2 332.1 44.7 78.6 455.4 43.4 60.5 559.3 43.1 59.9 662.3

C 3 Guy Foster 670.3 11 45.3 68.7 114.0 45.8 69.6 229.4 44.4 61.5 335.3 53.7 59.9 448.9 53.2 60.0 562.1 43.9 64.3 670.3

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 687.6 12 51.3 64.5 115.8 48.7 70.2 234.7 47.5 66.6 348.8 46.9 65.5 461.2 47.0 63.2 571.4 48.0 68.2 687.6

A 10 Paul Phelan 693.1 13 48.8 67.4 116.2 48.7 72.8 237.7 48.7 66.5 352.9 47.5 66.4 466.8 47.3 67.5 581.6 47.0 64.5 693.1

A 5 Norman Ferguson 700.2 14 50.7 69.3 120.0 46.1 64.7 230.8 46.7 66.7 344.2 46.3 66.8 457.3 61.7 64.9 583.9 45.9 70.4 700.2

D 7 Davy Boyce 712.2 15 49.3 65.5 114.8 47.9 74.2 236.9 48.4 69.6 354.9 46.8 72.6 474.3 59.1 64.5 597.9 49.1 65.2 712.2

C 4 SE Alister Barker 723.6 16 49.1 79.7 128.8 49.7 66.1 244.6 54.2 72.0 370.8 48.7 67.6 487.1 48.3 65.9 601.3 53.9 68.4 723.6

B 5 Gilmore Magee 737.0 17 51.3 75.9 127.2 50.5 71.1 248.8 52.4 68.2 369.4 54.4 71.5 495.3 48.6 72.5 616.4 50.3 70.3 737.0

D 5 SE Richard Allen 741.2 18 55.9 76.1 132.0 50.2 75.9 258.1 52.0 71.8 381.9 49.3 68.8 500.0 48.6 71.2 619.8 48.8 72.6 741.2

D 4 Raymond Donaldson 742.3 19 49.9 65.7 115.6 48.1 80.9 244.6 50.2 67.6 362.4 54.5 65.5 482.4 63.3 75.0 620.7 52.0 69.6 742.3

B 2 Tom Devaney 742.7 20 54.7 70.0 124.7 50.4 71.8 246.9 50.9 72.5 370.3 54.5 69.7 494.5 55.8 72.7 623.0 50.7 69.0 742.7

D 6 George McMillan 752.9 21 52.1 74.0 126.1 65.1 67.2 258.4 56.3 67.9 382.6 52.5 67.8 502.9 54.6 67.2 624.7 60.4 67.8 752.9

B 10 Eric Patterson 763.5 22 61.4 78.1 139.5 51.7 70.7 261.9 57.9 73.2 393.0 52.0 72.0 517.0 51.4 71.0 639.4 51.8 72.3 763.5

B 4 SE Michael Workman 785.2 23 53.9 73.0 126.9 55.4 74.5 256.8 58.5 76.4 391.7 53.7 73.8 519.2 53.2 77.3 649.7 60.5 75.0 785.2

C 6 Jonny Beattie 791.8 24 60.6 73.0 133.6 52.2 78.0 263.8 62.7 77.8 404.3 56.0 74.7 535.0 51.2 73.2 659.4 56.7 75.7 791.8

D 9 SE Jamie McMillan 806.3 25 58.8 73.4 132.2 52.7 76.4 261.3 53.9 71.4 386.6 56.3 74.0 516.9 64.4 81.2 662.5 63.8 80.0 806.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


